1.1  The key elements of the Grant are described in the table below: 

Funded 
Activities 

Reporting on Northern Ireland District Councils Regulatory Capability and Capacity 
grant.  

A more detailed description of the Funded Activities is set out in ANNEX 2 (Funded 
Activities). 

Maximum 
amount of 
Grant 

£49,500.00  

Forty-nine Thousand and Five Hundred Pounds only. 

Funding 
Period 

The period from 1 April 2025 to 31 March 2026.  

Grant Review  The Authority will review the Grant annually. 

Monitoring and 
Reporting  

1. Bi-Monthly Microsoft Teams meeting to be held during the Funding Period, dates to